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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 GLEDEL R. / PITRE M.

Pass 9 1:27.064 1 1:27.064 *

Pass 17 2:52.080 2 1:25.016 *

Pass 24 4:15.511 3 1:23.431 *

Pass 31 5:39.138 4 1:23.627

Pass 38 7:02.785 5 1:23.647

Pass 45 8:27.849 6 1:25.064

Pass 52 9:52.613 7 1:24.764

Pass 59 11:16.866 8 1:24.253

Pass 66 12:41.135 9 1:24.269

Pass 73 14:05.787 10 1:24.652

Pass 80 15:30.131 11 1:24.344

Pass 87 16:54.879 12 1:24.748

Pass 94 18:20.375 13 1:25.496

Pass 100 19:46.443 14 1:26.068

Pass 108 21:11.890 15 1:25.447

No 8 LAUR H. / FERRIEU M.

Pass 7 1:22.169 1 1:22.169 *

Pass 13 2:40.069 2 1:17.900 **

Pass 20 3:57.462 3 1:17.393 **

Pass 27 5:15.954 4 1:18.492

Pass 34 6:33.625 5 1:17.671

Pass 42 7:53.580 6 1:19.955

Pass 48 9:11.869 7 1:18.289

Pass 55 10:32.212 8 1:20.343

Pass 62 11:53.611 9 1:21.399

Pass 69 13:14.492 10 1:20.881

Pass 76 14:34.905 11 1:20.413

Pass 83 15:55.754 12 1:20.849

Pass 90 17:15.486 13 1:19.732

Pass 97 18:34.686 14 1:19.200

Pass 104 19:54.488 15 1:19.802

Pass 110 21:16.025 16 1:21.537

No 11 THOMAS P. / CHEVALIER C.

Pass 10 1:28.540 1 1:28.540 *

No 16 AURIN X. / CHAMINADE D.

Pass 11 1:31.578 1 1:31.578 *

Pass 18 3:00.313 2 1:28.735 *

Pass 25 4:29.582 3 1:29.269

Pass 32 5:59.881 4 1:30.299

Pass 39 7:28.916 5 1:29.035

Pass 46 8:59.493 6 1:30.577

Pass 53 10:29.748 7 1:30.255

Pass 63 12:01.705 8 1:31.957

Pass 70 13:32.785 9 1:31.080

Pass 77 15:04.539 10 1:31.754

Pass 84 16:37.387 11 1:32.848

Pass 92 18:09.341 12 1:31.954

Pass 99 19:40.494 13 1:31.153

Pass 107 21:11.243 14 1:30.749

No 25 GUICHARD C. / BRETILLON C.

No 35 YANNA R. / PINCE S.

Pass 12 1:36.658 1 1:36.658 *

Pass 19 3:07.885 2 1:31.227 *

Pass 26 4:39.799 3 1:31.914

Pass 33 6:09.363 4 1:29.564 *

Pass 40 7:39.451 5 1:30.088

Pass 47 9:09.825 6 1:30.374

Pass 57 10:42.798 7 1:32.973

Pass 64 12:14.342 8 1:31.544

Pass 71 13:45.035 9 1:30.693

Pass 78 15:15.623 10 1:30.588

Pass 86 16:47.564 11 1:31.941

Pass 93 18:16.797 12 1:29.233 *

Pass 101 19:46.826 13 1:30.029

Pass 111 21:17.748 14 1:30.922

No 45 LAILLET P. / CROCHET L.

No 46 VERHAEGHE P. / LAFON P.

Pass 6 1:20.682 1 1:20.682 *

Pass 14 2:40.572 2 1:19.890 *

Pass 21 3:58.155 3 1:17.583 *

Pass 28 5:16.737 4 1:18.582

Pass 36 6:34.599 5 1:17.862

Pass 43 7:53.989 6 1:19.390

Pass 50 9:13.356 7 1:19.367

Pass 56 10:33.491 8 1:20.135

Pass 60 11:52.561 9 1:19.070

Pass 68 13:12.576 10 1:20.015

Pass 75 14:32.893 11 1:20.317

Pass 82 15:53.285 12 1:20.392

Pass 89 17:13.818 13 1:20.533

Pass 96 18:34.100 14 1:20.282

Pass 103 19:54.262 15 1:20.162

Pass 109 21:14.136 16 1:19.874

No 56 GERNIGON G. / PESCHOT J.

No 71 VILLETTE O. / VILLETTE G.

Pass 5 1:20.484 1 1:20.484 **

Pass 15 2:40.691 2 1:20.207 *

Pass 22 3:58.294 3 1:17.603 *
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No 71 VILLETTE O. / VILLETTE G.

Pass 29 5:16.974 4 1:18.680

Pass 35 6:33.973 5 1:16.999 **

Pass 41 7:52.913 6 1:18.940

Pass 49 9:12.300 7 1:19.387

Pass 54 10:31.721 8 1:19.421

Pass 61 11:53.261 9 1:21.540

Pass 67 13:12.231 10 1:18.970

Pass 74 14:31.702 11 1:19.471

Pass 81 15:52.033 12 1:20.331

Pass 88 17:12.181 13 1:20.148

Pass 95 18:33.501 14 1:21.320

Pass 102 19:49.880 15 1:16.379 **

Pass 106 21:06.752 16 1:16.872

No 88 ROOS J. / ROOS K.

Pass 8 1:26.114 1 1:26.114 *

Pass 16 2:49.519 2 1:23.405 *

Pass 23 4:12.944 3 1:23.425

Pass 30 5:36.263 4 1:23.319 *

Pass 37 6:58.737 5 1:22.474 *

Pass 44 8:21.176 6 1:22.439 *

Pass 51 9:43.670 7 1:22.494

Pass 58 11:06.435 8 1:22.765

Pass 65 12:29.383 9 1:22.948

Pass 72 13:52.663 10 1:23.280

Pass 79 15:16.206 11 1:23.543

Pass 85 16:38.819 12 1:22.613

Pass 91 18:00.963 13 1:22.144 *

Pass 98 19:23.985 14 1:23.022

Pass 105 20:47.382 15 1:23.397

Pass 112 22:14.745 16 1:27.363


